
PRACTICE 
EXAMS
TIMETABLE 2024

Monday
14th October (Day 5)

Tuesday
15th October (Day 6)

Wednesday
16th October (Day 1)

Thursday
17th October (Day 2)

Friday
18th October (Day 3)

AM
9.00am - 12.00pm
(report at 8.45am)

AM
9.00am - 12.00pm
(report at 8.45am)

AM
9.00am - 12.00pm
(report at 8.45am)

AM
9.00am - 12.00pm
(report at 8.45am)

AM
9.00am - 12.00pm
(report at 8.45am)

PM
1.00pm - 4.00pm

(report at 12.45pm)

PM
1.00pm - 4.00pm

(report at 12.45pm)

PM
1.00pm - 4.00pm

(report at 12.45pm)

PM
1.00pm - 4.00pm

(report at 12.45pm)

PM
1.00pm - 4.00pm

(report at 12.45pm)

Level 1
L1ENGPF
L1ENGSF
L1ENGNF
L1ENGLF
Level 2
L2AGHRF
L2GEOGF
L3AGHRF
Level 3
L3SPANF
Workshops (8.40am - 10.35am)

L3DESNF
L2/3PAITF
L3PHOTF
L1/2/3WOOD/L2/3BLDG
L1/2/3GRAPHICS
L1/2/3METAL
L1/2/3TENRF

Level 1
L1BFTRH
L1GEOGF
Level 2
L2PHYSF
Level 3
L3CALCF
L3HISTF

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

T3

A5 / A7

Level 1
L1SCIEF

Level 3
L2HLTHF
L2SPANF

Level 3
L3BUSSF
L3BIOLF

Level 1
L1AGHRF

Level 2
L2CALCF
L2STATF  

Level 3
L3PHYSF

Level 1
L1MATHF
  
Level 2
L2ECONF
  
Level 3
L3STATF

Level 1
L1MAORF
L1HISTF (CAA)

Level 2
L2ENGLF
L2ENGAF  

Level 3
L3CHEMF

Level 1
L1MATHF (CAA)
L1PHEDF (CAA)

Level 2
L2BUSSF
L2HISTF
  
Level 3
L3ACCYF

Level 1
L1SPANF
L1DIGIF

Level 2
L2ACCYF
L2COSCF
L2DIGIF 

Level 3
L3GEOGF
L3COSCF
L3DIGIF

Level 1
L1PHEDF (CAA) 

Level 2
L2BIOLF
L2MAORF  

Level 3
L3ENGLF
L3ENFMF

Level 1
L1SCIEF 

Level 2
L2CHEMF
L2MUSCH

Level 3
L3ECONF
L3ESSCF

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALLRYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

NEW PLYMOUTH BOYS’ HIGH SCHOOL
TE KURA TAMATANE O NGAMOTU

V1

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL
RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

T5

A5 / A7

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

V1

V2

Workshops (8.40am - 10.35am)

L2DESNF
L2/3PAITF
L2PHOTF
L1/2/3WOODF
L2/3BLDGF
L1/2/3GRAPF
L1/2/3METPF
L1/2/3TENRF 

RYDER HALL

A5 / A7

L1

L1

A5 / A7

CR5 / CR6

CR5 / CR6

CR5 / CR6

CR5 / CR6

V3

V1

V2

V3

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

T5

T7

T7

T3

T5

T7

T7

Workshops (8.40am - 10.35am)

L2/3DESNF
L2/3PAITF
L2/3PHOTF
L1/2/3WOODF
L2/3BLDGF
L1/2/3GRAPF
L1/2/3METPF
L1/2/3TENRF

V1

V2

V3

T3

T5

T7

T7

Workshops (8.40am - 10.35am)

L2/3PHOTF
L1/2/3WOODF
L2/3BLDGF
L1/2/3GRAPF
L1/2/3METPF
L1/2/3TENRF

V3

T3

T5

T7

T7

T3

Workshops (8.40am - 10.35am)

L1/2/3WOODF
L2/3BLDGF
L1/2/3GRAPF
L1/2/3METPF
L1/2/3TENRF

T3

T5

T7

T7

T3

Workshops (1.15pm - 3.10pm)

L1DESNF
L1PAITF
L2PHOTF
L1/2/3WOODF
L2/3BLDGF 
L1/2/3GRAPF
L1/2/3METPF
L1/2/3TENRF

V1

V2

V3

T3

T3

T7

T7

T5

Workshops (1.15pm - 3.10pm)

L1/2/3WOODF
L2/3BLDGF
L1/2/3GRAPF
L1/2/3METPF
L1/2/3TENRF

T3

T3

T7

T7

T5

Workshops (1.15pm - 3.10pm)

L1DESNF
L1PAITF
L1/2/3WOODF
L2/3BLDGF
L1/2/3GRAPF
L1/2/3METPF
L1/2/3TENRF

T3

T3

T7

T7

V2

T5

Workshops (1.15pm - 3.10pm)

L1/2/3WOODF
L2/3BLDGF
L1/2/3GRAPF
L1/2/3METPF
L1/2/3TENRF

T3

T3

T7

T7

T5

Workshops (1.15pm - 3.10pm)

L1/2/3WOODF
L2/3BLDGF
L1/2/3GRAPF
L1/2/3METPF
L1/2/3TENRF

T3

T3

T7

T7

T3 T3

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL

RYDER HALL



SENIOR PRACTICE EXAMINATIONS
Information & Exam Rules

Study Leave

• Students in Years 11, 12 and 13 are on study leave from 
Monday 14 October until Friday 18 October inclusive.

• Students must wear school uniform when attending 
examinations. Entry will not be permitted without the 
correct uniform.

• Students are expected to be studying when they have no 
scheduled examination.

• Students should only attend the workshops when they do 
not have an examination.

• Students wishing to study at school should report to the 
Boarders Lounge.

• Morning examinations: students must report to the 
examination room by 8.45am. The examination runs from 
9am to 12pm.

• Afternoon examinations: students must report to the 
examination room by 12:45pm. The examination runs from 
1pm to 4pm.

Examination Attendance

• For attendance students must have either their student ID card, 
or their student ID on the Schoolbridge app. For a copy of your 
student ID go to Student Services.

• Students must attend examinations at the times scheduled. 

• If your son is unwell or otherwise unable to sit an examination 
please contact Student Services. Catch-up examinations for 
those with medical certifi cates will be by arrangement.

Examination Rules

• Please read the NZQA external examination information for 
students and discuss the rules and regulations with your son.

Examination Timetable

• Please check your son’s examination timetable carefully and 
ensure they report at their examinations at the correct time. 

 The timetable can be viewed on the assessment calendar on 
the portal.


